1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B09TGN194R (
GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹614.29 1 ₹614.29 12% IGST ₹73.71 ₹688.00

TOTAL: ₹73.71 ₹688.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2XwR1QPkuZM9wYyu2jfW

Date & Time: 21/08/2023, 10:02:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
688.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker
Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size 10x6 Pack of
12) | B0BXH36LWJ ( GKD000543-P12-MFN ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,158.93 1 ₹1,158.93 12% IGST ₹139.07 ₹1,298.00

TOTAL: ₹139.07 ₹1,298.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLwTl4tijDzVwqo7svQQPK3BiIG84tgQ

Date & Time: 21/08/2023, 10:50:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,298.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) |
B0BWV7C24G ( GKD000535-BA-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹264.29 1 ₹264.29 12% IGST ₹31.71 ₹296.00

TOTAL: ₹31.71 ₹296.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2OlaezUUQeAkc7GDIKpz Date & Time: 21/08/2023, 10:58:52 hrs Invoice Value: 296.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B09TGN194R (
GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹614.29 1 ₹614.29 12% IGST ₹73.71 ₹688.00

TOTAL: ₹73.71 ₹688.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2QNeLmOSJHBleUNYiN1A

Date & Time: 21/08/2023, 11:01:52
hrs

Invoice Value: 
688.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Vastu Pyramid Mobile Stand with All Four Sides use Positive
Energy Items for Home Office and Shop Also Phone Holder for Table
and Good Luck Gifts (Bamboo Buddha ) | B0B4WT1Y9K ( GKD000524
) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxU02lI1rD9X28JBPoFRzdCgmvezyC81

Date & Time: 21/08/2023, 11:08:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway